



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 17017 of 2025

Satya Narain Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ajai Krishna Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Adarsh Bhushan, Archit Mandhyan,
C.S.C.

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

Learned counsel for respondent nos.4 & 5 is granted two weeks' time to obtain instructions in the matter.

Put up this case, as fresh, on 8.12.2025.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

November 20, 2025
Kalp Nath Singh