



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 17017 of 2025

Satya Narain Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ajai Krishna Srivastava, Ram Sheel
Sharma
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Adarsh Bhushan, Archit Mandhyan,
C.S.C.

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

List on 29.4.2026 along with other connected case.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.)

April 8, 2026

SB